

OCD-12

ORDER SHEET

AP-COM/91/2024

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Commercial Division)

SREI EQUIPMENT FINANCE LIMITED
VS
MR. PRADYUMNA SINHA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 16th February, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Soumya Raychowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Kanodia, Adv.

Ms. Suparna Sardar, Adv.

Mr. Anirban Ray, Adv.

Mr. Shounak Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Vishwarup Acharyya, Adv.

Mr. Sannidhya Datta, Adv.

The Court : List this matter on 20th February, 2024, as prayed for.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

bp.