

OCD-1 & 2

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP-COM/91/2024 IA No.GA-COM/1/2024

SREI EQUIPMENT FINANCE LIMITED
VS
MR. PRADYUMNA SINHA AND ORS.

&

AP-COM/857/2024

SREI EQUIPMENT FINANCE LIMITED
VS
MR. PRADYUMNA SINHA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: November 20, 2024.

Appearance:
Mr. Varun Kothari, Adv.
Mr. Mosaraf Reyaz, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Berlia, Adv.
... for the defendants

The Court: As per the request of the learned counsel for the defendant and as well the Ashika Stock Broking Limited, the case is adjourned.

Let the matter appear on 22nd November, 2024 as "Specially Fixed Matters" at the top.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)